Ormond Beach's Andy Romano Beachfront Park
Community Engagement Schedule

Task

Discover

Imagine

Choose

Create

Apr-11

May-11

Jun-11 Jul-11 Aug-11

Sep-11

Oct-11

Nov-11

Dec-11

Jan-12

Feb-12

Mar-12

Apr-12

Sign Unveiling & Official Naming Ceremony
(4/5/11)

City Commission Meeting #1
Sign-off - CEP & Mission (4/20/11)

Major Community Meeting #1
Imagine (5/10/11)

Major Community Meeting #2
Imagine (5/11/11)

Joint LSAB & QLB Meeting #1
Imagine (5/18/11)

Deadline for Written Comments
Imagine (5/18/11)

City Commission Meeting #2
Summary of Imagine (6/1/11 @ NOON)

Major Community Meeting #3
Choose Concepts (7/12/11)

Joint LSAB & QLB Meeting #2
Choose (7/14/11)

Deadline for Written Comments
Choose (7/19/11)

City Commission Meeting #3
Sign-off - Choose Concepts (8/3/11)

City Commission Meeting #4
Sign-off - Choose Preferred Concept (9/6/11)

Major Community Meeting #4
Present Preferred Concept (9/15/11)

City Commission Monthly Updates
Create (10/11-4/12)

Website & Project Notebook Updates
Imagine through Create (4/11 -4/12)

LEGEND

Meetings

Commission Sign-off

Information Updates

Input Deadline

LSAB = Leisure Services Advisory Board
QLB = Quality of Life Advisory Board
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